Specifications subject to change.
KPT
1
For technical assistance, price or delivery info. call 1-800-523-0727 or visit www.pei-genesis.com
○
○
○
○

2
8
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
▲
For technical assistance, price or delivery info. call 1-800-523-0727 or visit www.pei-genesis.com
Accessories
Dummy Receptacles        Metal Dust Caps*
8 MS3115-8 MS3180-8CA MS3181-8CA MS3181-8NA
10 MS3115-10 MS3180-10CA MS3181-10CA MS3181-10NA
12 MS3115-12 MS3180-12CA MS3181-12CA MS3181-12NA
14 MS3115-14 MS3180-14CA MS3181-14CA MS3181-14NA
16 MS3115-16 MS3180-16CA MS3181-16CA MS3181-16NA
18 MS3115-18 MS3180-18CA MS3181-18CA MS3181-18NA
20 MS3115-20 MS3180-20CA MS3181-20CA MS3181-20NA
22 MS3115-22 MS3180-22CA MS3181-22CA MS3181-22NA
24 MS3115-24 MS3180-24CA MS3181-24CA MS3181-24NA
Jam Nut*
With Sash Chain
and Ring
FOR RECEPTACLE

4-40NC-2A
Sealing Screws
Nut plates are flat metal brackets containing four captive nuts that are used
to mount flanged receptacles to a panel.  They eliminate the nightmare of
working with loose nuts in a confined area and effectively distribute the
screw tension across the back of the panel.  These cost effective devices are
“self-wrenching”, drawing the bracket up to be automatically aligned.  Our
plates are a C shape design which allows you to slip the nut plate over the
wire bundle just prior to mounting.  The bracket is aluminum alloy with
Alodine plating and the nuts are steel alloy plated with cadmium.  Nut plates
mate with above Sealing Screws.
Nut Plates
Material: Passivated stainless steel screws, silicone rubber O-rings
 CLEAR HOLE  CLEAR HOLE
M85528/2-8A 4-40 8/8S 8 8
M85528/2-10A 4-40 10S/10SL 10 9 10 A
M85528/2-10B 6-32 10
M85528/2-12A 4-40 12/12S 12 10 11 12 B
M85528/2-12B 6-32 12
M85528/2-14A 4-40 APD1,4,7  SSF2,3,4 14/14S 14 13 14 C
M85528/2-14B 6-32 14
M85528/2-16A 4-40 16/16S 16 15 14 D
M85528/2-16B 6-32 SLC10 16
M85528/2-18A 4-40 SSF8,9,10 18 18 17 18 E
M85528/2-18B 6-32 18
M85528/2-20A 4-40 20 20 19 20 F
M85528/2-20B 6-32 20
M85528/2-22A 4-40 22 22 21 22 G
M85528/2-22B 6-32 22
M85528/2-24A 6-32 24 25 J
M85528/2-24B 6-32 24 24 23 24 H
M85528/2-25A 6-32 25
M85528/2-28A 6-32 28 24  Neptune only
M85528/2-32A 6-32 32
M85528/2-36A 6-32 36
KPT, KPSE, PV70, PV72, KJL KJ KJA
Part Number Thread Sure-Seal, APD, SLC CA/MS CB/CR MS3470, Trident MS3472 Series I Series II Series III
Connector Styles Commercial Industrial MIL-C-5015 Style MIL-C-26482 Style MIL-C-38999 Style
Accessories - ACC1

○
○
○
○
○
▲
For technical assistance, price or delivery info. call 1-800-523-0727 or visit www.pei-genesis.com
                          MIL-C-5015                        MIL-C-26482
                         for MSE, F, B, R, CA, CB, CR        for KPT,KPTSE, PV, MS311_, MS347_
       Size      Receptacles              Plugs            Receptacles            Plugs
8/8S 600B005-8R 600B005-8P 600D005-8R 600D005-8P
10S/SL 600B005-10R 600B005-10P 600D005-10R 600D005-10P
12/12S 600B005-12R 600B005-12P 600D005-12R 600D005-12P
14/14S 600B005-14R 600B005-14P 600D005-14R 600D005-14P
16/16S 600B005-16R 600B005-16P 600D005-16R 600D005-16P
18 600B005-18R 600B005-18P 600D005-18R 600D005-18P
20 600B005-20R 600B005-20P 600D005-20R 600D005-20P
22 600B005-22R 600B005-22P 600D005-22R 600D005-22P
24 600B005-24R 600B005-24P 600D005-24R 600D005-24P
28 600B005-28R 600B005-28P - -
32 600B005-32R 600B005-32P - -
36 600B005-36R 600B005-36P - -
Connector Tools
TG70 Strap Wrench
The Strap wrench is
used to connect or

Plug and receptacle holders
Bench mounted Torque wrench
600-007
Hand held
600-004
600D005-*R 600D005-*P600B005-*R 600B005-*P
The 600 series is a complete system for the proper assembly and torquing of connector
endbells. The System includes a bench mounted or hand-held torque wrench, plug and
receptacle holders, and a range of endbell tightening tools. When used together, these
tools provide the user with consistent endbell installations.
Each item is shipped with detailed assembly instructions.
                  MIL-C-38999 Series I                     MIL-C-38999 Series II MIL-C-38999 Series III
                                            for KJL                                 for KJ for KJA
       Size      Receptacles              Plugs            Receptacles            Plugs       Shell Size Receptacles Plugs
9 600F005-9R 600F005-9P 600FF005-9R 600FF005-9P A 9 600H005-9R# 600H005-9P#
11 600F005-11R 600F005-11P 600FF005-11R 600FF005-11P B 11 600H005-11R# 600H005-11P#
13 600F005-13R 600F005-13P 600FF005-13R 600FF005-13P C 13 600H005-13R# 600H005-13P#
15 600F005-15R 600F005-15P 600FF005-15R 600FF005-15P D 15 600H005-15R# 600H005-15P#
17 600F005-17R 600F005-17P 600FF005-17R 600FF005-17P E 17 600H005-17R# 600H005-17P#
19 600F005-19R 600F005-19P 600FF005-19R 600FF005-19P F 19 600H005-19R# 600H005-19P#
21 600F005-21R 600F005-21P 600FF005-21R 600FF005-21P G 21 600H005-21R# 600H005-21P#
23 600F005-23R 600F005-23P 600FF005-23R 600FF005-23P H 23 600H005-23R# 600H005-23P#
25 600F005-25R 600F005-25P 600FF005-25R 600FF005-25P J 25 600H005-25R# 600H005-25P#
# Add polarizations: N, A, B, C, D, E
Accessories - ACC4
○